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
kitchen with custom cabinetry and caesarstone countertops open to dining room. Master bedroom with walk in closet and gorgeous en suite designer style 
master bathroom. Second bedroom with walk in closet and bath,  Beautiful hardwood floors, moldings and special details throughout this immaculate home.

Offered at $1,299,000

DELPHINE MANN
310.720.0010
delphimann@aol.com | delphinemann.com
CALBRE #00546676

KATHY MARSHALL
310.740.1812

kathe@kathemarshall.com  |  kathemarshall.com
CAlBRE #01006678

C O L D W E L L  B A N K E R  R E S I D E N T I A L  B R O K E R AG E  -  B E V E R LY  H I L L S  N O R T H  -    3 0 1  N .  C A N O N  D R I V E ,  B E V E R LY  H I L L S ,  C A  9 0 2 1 0
©2017 Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Owned by a subsidiary of NRT LLC. 
Coldwell Banker, the Coldwell Banker Logo, Coldwell Banker Global Luxury and the Coldwell Banker Global Luxury logo service marks are registered or pending registrations owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Broker does 
not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently 
verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.

BEAUTIFUL TOWNHOUSE - N OF WILSHIRE 
OPEN TUESDAY, OCTOBER 24TH 11AM-2PM
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12391 Ridge Circle | $2,195,000
4600sf  4BR + Den + 4.50BA
PRIVATE ELEVATOR, END UNIT, LOVELY BACKYARD, SCENIC VIEWS

MOUNTAINGATE in BRENTWOOD
RARE PROGRESSIVE CARAVAN-ALL HOMES OPEN TUESDAY OCTOBER 24TH, 11-2

24HR security, park-like serenity & the best values in the city

©2017 Coldwell Banker Resident ial Brokerage. A ll R ights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Resident ial Brokerage ful ly suppor ts the pr inciples of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Oppor tunit y Act. Owned by a subsidiar y of NRT LLC. Coldwell Banker, the  
Coldwell Banker Logo, Coldwell Banker Global Luxury and the Coldwell Banker Global Luxury logo service marks are registered or pending registrations owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning 
the condition or features of property provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.

TANIA FERRIS
310-713-8234 | TaniaFerris68@aol.com | CalBRE#00664167

2322 Canyonback Road | $2,695,000
5400sf  4BR+Library+Office+5.50BA
GOLF COURSE LOCATION, HUGE BACKYARD, FABULOUS FAIRWAY & CITY VIEWS

12544 The Vista | $1,718,000
2750SF  2BR + Den + 2.50BA
GOLF COURSE LOCATION, GORGEOUS VIEWS, FULLY REMODELED

2116 Country Hill Lane | $2,888,000
5000sf  4BR+Library+Office+4.50BA
GOLF COURSE LOCATION, BEAUTIFUL FAIRWAY MTN VIEWS, HUGE BACKYARD

12607 Promontory Road | $3,499,000
5024sf  5BR+Den+4.50BA
PRIVATE POOL, TRANQUIL MOUNTAIN VIEWS, RESORT-LIKE BACKYARD

2086 Summit Point Drive | $12,900/mo
4500sf  4BR+Library+4.00BA
GOLF COURSE LOCATION, INCREDIBLE CITY VIEWS, HUGE BACKYARD
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COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE  |   BEVERLY HILLS SOUTH OFFICE  |  166 N. CANON DRIVE  |  BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90210

2 8 7 0
B E N E D I C T  C A N YO N

N E W L I ST I N G ,  N OW O F F E R E D  FO R  L A N D  V A LU E  A T $ 2 , 9 9 9 ,0 0 0

O P E N  T U E S D A Y 1 1 - 2

M I D - C E N T U R Y  G E M

STEPHEN J. APELIAN
323.804.3400

JOYCE REY
310.285.7529 

©2017 Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Owned by a subsidiary of NRT 
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